F YR

Mik: www.shshsj.com Hifi: 021-58958519
RN : 13061808058(3% 542) 13424755533 (i 5t 4E)

M5 : PCFPR3500 | Fi: —3F LR% K MEP & #: lupilon

MEHRIR PC-VO EN A5 /Natural colour

UL E41179 R lupilon

Fi& — & MORMRE FL#%,Flame Retardant, JG & 2%

PRIEAR Wikn{k/Resin 15 19 B Injection molding

it m
thiE ISO 1183 1.19 glem?
WK =R
(23°C, 24 hr) ISO 62 0.24 %
YAt I ESIE TRV
300C /1.2Kg ISO 1133 18 cm?®*10min
HUBR M e TR bR HE B
VRG-S
23°C ISO 527-2 63.0 Mpa
TR (NS
23°C ISO 527-2 81 %
ENACIE ST
23°C ISO 527-2 2500 Mpa
Rl
23°C ISO 178 98.0 Mpa
o A
23°C ISO 178 2700 Mpa
] S Al 11 ok R 5
23°C ISO 179/1eA 50 kJ/m?
i m

PRI
0.45MPa KiE k ISO 75-2/Bf 107 °C
1.80MPa il k ISO 75-2/Af 97 °C
LIk R

A5 ) ISO 11359-2 6.6E-5 cm/cm/ °C



BEAT T 1]

ISO 11359-2 6.7E-5 cm/cm/ °C

AL

A L P
Eute i

FELATE

TR pr 1

IEC 60093 2.0E+16 Q.cm
IEC 60093 4.0E+15 Q.cm
IEC 60243-1 31 KV/mm

TR

Bl K5

UL-94 0.38 mm V-2

HES R A
TR
AR
Kty it
HE IR
S
R R
SR T
Bk

o HAL

HUE

120 °C
4.0-8.0 Hr

0.02 %
270-290 °C
280-300 °C
290-310 °C
280-300 °C
80-120 °C



